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Mx152 Option-30 Extended Outrigger

FRONT SIDEBACK SIDE

THIS VERSION INCLUDES:
TRANSMITTER PCA
PYRO BOARD
DOWNLINK ANTENNA
GPS ANTENNA
SYS BATT (Li-ion)
PYRO BATT MOUNT
EXTENDED OUTRIGGER

Mx152 Option-30
TRACKER + PYRO
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Pyro electronics
enclosing volume
1.900" x 0.594" x 4.000"

Transmitter electronics
enclosing volume
1.900" x 0.729" x 4.000"
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Mx152 Option-30  Extended Outrigger

4.267"

0.260"

4.000"

1.031"

PWR

PUSH

BUTTON

FRONT SIDE

Outrigger
mounting 
plate

TRANSMITTER

PCA



GPSRADIO

0.594"

0.729"

0.063"

1.900"

1.900"

0.448"

Pyro board electronics
enclosing volume
1.900" x 0.594" x 4.000"

Transmitter electronics
enclosing volume
1.900" x 0.729" x 4.000"
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Mx152 Option-30  Extended Outrigger
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1 of 10 mounting holes
0.125" diameter
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Mx152 Option-30  Extended Outrigger

MAX HEIGHT 
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